STOP & GO
Communication Lights
A cost effective way to increase dock safety!
Tri Lite’s Stop & Go communication lights alert truck drivers
and  loading dock personnel to the status of docking
trucks. To alternate between the red and green lights
inside the warehouse, model SG20 is a single unit that
includes a manufacturer-installed toggle switch. Model

(Blank) - Incandescent
LED - LED
Order Example: SG30B-12RGNS-LED
Part # Voltage / Amps* Lens Color Type
SGL10 12 - 12V / 140mA  RG - Red & Green LED
Order Example: SGL10-12RG-LED
Order Example: DGLED-120
Part # Voltage
DGLED 120 - 120VAC
12/A - 12-24 AC/DC
Stop & Go Set
Linear Stop & Go
LED Dock Guide Light Set
Part # Lamp Type
LED12CK
LED24CK
LED115CK
973000
- 12V LED Conversion Kit
- 24V LED Conversion Kit
- 115V LED Conversion Kit
- Set of three communication signs
Stop & Go Accesories
*Amp measurements represent the maximum in use current rating when lights are configured
as shown
^Switch options only available for SG20 and SG30 models
SG10 – Drone Unit.  No flasher nor toggle switch.
SG20 – Master Control Unit.  Includes flasher and toggle switch.  Models with NS in the part#
have no switch and connect to customer supplied external switch.  The SG20P models come
with a 3-prong power cord.
SG30 – Signal Set.  Includes a SG10, SG20 and a communication cable.  SG30P models come
with a 3-prong power cord.
www.MagneticGateOpeners.com  |  (800) 878-7829  |  Sales@MagneticGateOpeners.com